ASSETS OF SHAUGH PRIOR PARISH COUNCIL AT 31ST MARCH 2019

Street Furniture

Bus Shelters

Seats

Picnic Tables

Notice Boards

Play Equipment

Location

Broadoaks
Trethewey Gardens
Dartmoor Cottages
Moorland Hotel
White Thorn Inn

I/S Wotter Play Area
O/S Wotter Play Area
O/S Wotter Surg.
West Moorland Hotel
Bowling Green

Lee Moor Play Area
Dragons Hill
Moorland Hotel
Bowling Green

Lee Moor
Wotter
Shaugh Prior

Lee Moor

2 sets of swings
Frame/Slide
Seesaw Springie

Date acquired

2004

unknown
unknown
unknown
unknown

unknown
unknown
unknown
unknown
2009

unknown
unknown
2014

unknown

unknown
unknown
unknown

unknown
unknown
2015

Purchase price

unknown
unknown
unknown
unknown
unknown

unknown
unknown
unknown
unknown
unknown

unknown
unknown
£ 130.00
unknown

unknown
unknown
unknown

unknown
unknown
£ 1,634.00

Estimated current value
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10,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
2,000.00

200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00
200.00

100.00
100.00
130.00
100.00

150.00
150.00
150.00

500.00
500.00
1,634.00



Defibrillator

Defib Cab

Office PC

Photocopier

Hard Drive

Gavel and Wooden Box
HP Laptop

Epson Printer

Wotter

Set of Adult Swings
Set of Child Swings
Wobby Seat
Roundabout
Stainless Bowl
Boogie Woogie C/F

Lee Moor Hall
Shaugh Prior
Wotter
Wotter

unknown
unknown
unknown
unknown
unknown
2017

2015
2015
2018
2016

2000
1999
2014
unknown
2016
2018

unknown
unknown
unknown
unknown
unknown
£ 24,950.00
£ 1,634.00
£ 800.00
£ 825.00
£ 678.00
£ 1,000.00
£ 695.00
£ 56.00
unknown
£ 380.00
£ 149.99
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250.00
250.00
200.00
300.00
150.00
24,950.00

1,634.00
800.00
825.00
678.00

500.00
200.00

56.00
180.00
300.00
149.99

54,016.99



